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200101190000
20251

01/19/2001
08:46:01

BUSKEY
RENEE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BUSKEY,
CHRISTOPHE
R

26 86 Lot#:907
Book:26 Pg:86

200101190000
20261

01/19/2001
08:46:03

BUSKEY
RENEE

Grantee DEEDS W A MCNEELY
COMPANY INC

26 86 Lot#:907
Book:26 Pg:86

200101190000
20271

01/19/2001
08:46:04

BUSKEY
RENEE

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

26 86 Lot#:907
Book:26 Pg:86

200101190000
20291

01/19/2001
08:46:06

BUSKEY
RENEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

26 86 200101190000
20271

Lot#:907
Book:26 Pg:86
Desc:2001-
02027


